PM 877, Controller
3BDH000777R1
产品ID 3BDH000777R1
ABB型号名称 PM 877
目录说明 PM 877, Controller
详细描述
PM 877, Controller
1 x Onet, 1 x red. Cnet (C), 2 x red. Fnet, 2 x DPV2, 1 x Eth

1/23BDH000777R1
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/11
订货信息
853710 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Boards, panels, consoles, desks,
cabinets and other bases, equipped with two or more apparatus of
heading|8535|or 8536, for electric control or the distribution of electricity,
including those incorporating instruments or apparatus of Chapter|90,
and numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus of
heading|8517;For a voltage not exceeding 1|000|V
HS Code
85371091海关关税号
尺寸
298 mm产品净深
400 mm产品净高
130 mm产品净宽
0.95 kg产品净重
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
0Number of Batteries
88f2e5b9-5c7d-4351-83f3-bd77cef7502e GermanySCIP